
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

25 

38 

26 

80 

73 

64 

8 

90 

144 

111 

727 

62 

22 

92 

Name 

ABRUZZO Leonardo 

BOSELLO Mattia 

FRASCA Lorenzo 

TONOLO Nicola 

TRECCANI Samuel 

KRSEVAN Enej 

FAVERO Yari 

CRIVELLARO Michele 

(WC)GERMANO Salvatore 

FIACCABRINO Fabiano 

CHIAVINI Romeo 

MORO Massimiliano 

BEVILACQUA Nicholas 

(WC)GUIDUCCI Francesco 

Club 

BIERRETI RACING 

BIERRETI RACING 

BIERRETI RACING 

BIERRETI RACING 

OSCAR TEAM 

KTM VARESE RACING TEAM 

KTM VARESE RACING TEAM 

KTM VARESE RACING TEAM 

BIERRETI RACING 

KTM VARESE RACING TEAM 

OSCAR TEAM 

Model/Engine 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Best Tm 

1:15.286 

1:15.798 

1:16.535 

1:16.598 

1:16.608 

1:16.774 

1:17.136 

1:17.315 

1:17.407 

1:17.495 

1:17.899 

1:17.905 

1:18.466 

1:19.229 

In Lap 

4 

5 

4 

9 

4 

6 

3 

6 

5 

6 

8 

5 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.512 

1.249 

1.312 

1.322 

1.488 

1.850 

2.029 

2.121 

2.209 

2.613 

2.619 

3.180 

3.943 

Gap 

0.512 

0.737 

0.063 

0.010 

0.166 

0.362 

0.179 

0.092 

0.088 

0.404 

0.006 

0.561 

0.763 

Laps 

6 

11 

11 

11 

9 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

8 

7 

9 

9 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  

Printed: 22/08/2021 11:19:50 

Race Director: Sgarzi Fabio  -  Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cazzaniga Paolo Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

CIV Junior 2021 
Aprilia SP2 

1 Turno Prove Ufficiali - Aprilia SP2 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:00:41 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

22/08/2021 11:00 

Tempo di qualificazione 115%: 1'26.578

Ora fine prova: 11.18

Al conc. n. 26 vengono cancellati i tempi di 1'17.763 e 1'16.732 per violazione art. 14.1


